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CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

|__# | PETTORALE|
1 709
2 774
3 1548
4 733
5 669
6 761
7 2269
8 2255
9 2142
10 622
11 1537
12 921
13 2160
14 2357

15 1669

ATLETA

ELLI SAMUELE
COSTANZO MARCO
FORCOLIN ANDREA
PASSADOR DANIEL
MORONI FILIPPO
BERTOLA GABRIELE
SALAMI SAMUEL
MONTOLI ETTORE
LISO LEONARDO
RIBOLDI ANDREA
DEFINA ANDREA

DI NARDO NICHOLAS
PACIONE DI BELLO EDOARDO
URSOLEO ETTORE
LAZZARONI ANDREA

1* TAPPA - CESANO MADERNO - 14/01/2024
ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA CESANO MADERNO

GARA 6_ESO M 2018/19 - PROVVISORIA

|_SESSO | CATEGORIA | _POS/CAT _
M EM5 1
M EM5 2
M EM5 3
M EM5 4
M EM5 5
M EM5 6
M EM5 7
M EM5 8
M EM5 9
M EM5 10
M EM5 1
M EM5 12
M EM5 13
M EM5 14
M EM5 15

SOCIETA'
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI062 - VIRTUS GROANE
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA
MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE
MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

TEMPO

00:02:02.942
00:02:13.940
00:02:14.936
00:02:22.173
00:02:23.433
00:02:23.929
00:02:24.930
00:02:25.178
00:02:27.172
00:02:30.170
00:02:31.435
00:02:35.670
00:02:36.929
00:02:37.179
00:02:37.439
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37
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40
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42
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44
45
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49
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2395
927
926

2284
692

1732

1694

1487

2123
858
729
934

2248

1018
825

1726

1996

1664

1778
823

2272
623
970

1679

FERA NICOLO'
FUSTINONI LUCA
FONTANA MICHELE
TZOREFF REUVEN LEON
BERETTA ANDREA
BONINCHI PIETRO
SAVOCA VINCENZO

DE CRISTOFARO SAMUEL
BRIGANTE DAVIDE

FODRI RICCARDO
MOLTENI SAMUELE
GOLDONETTO GABRIELE
LANZARONE AARON GABRIELE
CAZZANI MICHELE
PITTO ALESSANDRO
BEVACQUA MARIO
MARAGNO TOMMASO
GEROLI KESHAV
FIORUCCI FRANCESCO MASSIM
PANDOLFI ALESSANDRO
SAMMARTINI EDOARDO
TONETTA LEONARDO
PEDRARCHETTI SIMONE
OREFICE ALESSIO

ST LKILKCLEILCELELELELELELELELELER

EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EMS5
EM5
EMS5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5
EM5

16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI212 - NUOVA ATLETICA ASTRO
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZ0O

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI046 - ATL. COGLIATE

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE

00:02:39.934
00:02:40.168
00:02:40.676
00:02:41.429
00:02:42.431
00:02:42.670
00:02:45.673
00:02:45.675
00:02:47.168
00:02:48.934
00:02:50.173
00:02:50.461
00:02:52.433
00:02:54.436
00:02:55.170
00:02:57.666
00:02:57.935
00:02:58.171
00:03:03.429
00:03:03.927
00:03:03.933
00:03:07.930
00:03:24.674
00:03:26.424
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